CATALOG
SOFT STARTER
SHENZHEN INOMAX TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
AST7000 integrated bypass soft starter
01 / 14
Product description
Technical Feature

S2: 220V-240V
S4: 380V-480V
Product Series
AST8000 - S4 - 030 - C
Name Plate
Product Name:Intelligent Online Soft Starter
Model Number:AST8000-S4-015
Related Voltage: AC 380V-480V 50/60HZ
S/N      AST8000202205250006
Model code
Model List
Model No.
Voltage Power Current (A) Product Size (mm) Weight
(V) (KW) (A) W D H Kg
220V-240V 3phase input 3 phase output 50/60HZ
AST8000-S2-7.5 220V-240V 7.5KW 32A 105 168.5 240 3.5 kg
AST8000-S2-011 220V-240V 11KW 45A 105 168.5 240 3.5kg
AST8000-S2-015 220V-240V 15KW 60A 105 168.5 240 3.5kg
AST8000-S2-18.5 220V-240V 18.5KW 75A 105 168.5 240 3.5kg
AST8000-S2-022 220V-240V 22KW 90A 135 184.5 282.5 6.2kg
AST8000-S2-030 220V-240V 30KW 110A 135 184.5 282.5 6.3kg
AST8000-S2-037 220V-240V 37KW 150A 135 184.5 282.5 6.4kg
AST8000-S2-045 220V-240V 45KW 180A 190 224.5 370.5 10kg
AST8000-S2-055 220V-240V 55KW 220A 190 224.5 370.5 10kg
AST8000-S2-075 220V-240V 75KW 320A 225 243 393 13kg
                 C= Cabinet Type
10 / 14
380V-480V 3phase input 3 phase output 50/60HZ
AST8000-S4-7.5 380V-480V 7.5KW 15A 105 168.5 240 3.5kg
AST8000-S4-011 380V-480V 11KW 23A 105 168.5 240 3.5kg
AST8000-S4-015 380V-480V 15KW 30A 105 168.5 240 3.5kg
AST8000-S4-18.5 380V-480V 18.5KW 37A 105 168.5 240 3.5kg
AST8000-S4-022 380V-480V 22KW 45A 105 168.5 240 3.5kg
AST8000-S4-030 380V-480V 30KW 60A 105 168.5 240 3.5kg
AST8000-S4-037 380V-480V 37KW 75A 105 168.5 240 3.5kg
AST8000-S4-045 380V-480V 45KW 90A 135 184.5 282.5 6.2kg
AST8000-S4-055 380V-480V 55KW 110A 135 184.5 282.5 6.3kg
AST8000-S4-075 380V-480V 75KW 150A 135 184.5 282.5 6.4kg
AST8000-S4-090 380V-480V 90KW 180A 190 224.5 370.5 10kg
AST8000-S4-115 380V-480V 115KW 230A 190 224.5 370.5 10kg
AST8000-S4-132 380V-480V 132KW 264A 225 243 393 10kg
AST8000-S4-160 380V-480V 160KW 320A 225 243 393 13kg
AST8000-S4-185 380V-480V 185KW 370A 225 243 393 13kg
AST8000-S4-200 380V-480V 200KW 400A 225 243 393 13kg
AST8000
Model No.
Voltage Power Current (A) Product Size (mm) Weight
(V) (KW) (A) W D H Kg
-S4-220 380V-480V 220KW 425A 390 294 677 39kg
AST8000-S4-250 380V-480V 250KW 500A 390 294 677 39kg
AST8000-S4-280 380V-480V 280KW 560A 390 294 677 39kg
AST8000-S4-320 380V-480V 320KW 630A 390 294 677 45kg
380V-480V cabinet soft starters 3phase input 3 phase output 50/60HZ
AST8000-S4-7.5-C 380V-480V 7.5KW 15A 312 320 681 14.5kg
AST8000-S4-011-C 380V-480V 11KW 23A 312 320 681 14.5kg
AST8000-S4-015-C 380V-480V 15KW 30A 312 320 681 14.5kg
AST8000-S4-18.5-C 380V-480V 18.5KW 37A 312 320 681 14.5kg
AST8000-S4-022-C 380V-480V 22KW 45A 312 320 681 14.5kg
AST8000-S4-030-C  380V-480V 30KW 60A 312 320 681 14.5kg
AST8000-S4-037-C  380V-480V 37KW 75A 312 320 681 16.6kg
AST8000-S4-045-C  380V-480V 45KW 90A 312 320 681 16.6kg
AST8000-S4-055-C  380V-480V 55KW 110A 312 320 681 16.6kg
AST8000-S4-075-C  380V-480V 75KW 150A 312 320 681 16.6kg
AST8000-S4-090-C  380V-480V 90KW 180A 400 380 850 28kg
AST8000-S4-115-C  380V-480V 115KW 230A 400 380 850 28kg
AST8000-S4-132-C  380V-480V 132KW 264A 500 400 1200 28kg
AST8000-S4-160-C
Model No.
Voltage Power Current (A) Product Size (mm) Weight
(V) (KW) (A) W D H Kg
380V-480V 160KW 320A 500 400 1200 41.5kg
AST8000-S4-185-C  380V-480V 185KW 370A 500 400 1200 41.5kg
AST8000-S4-200-C  380V-480V 200KW 400A 500 400 1200 41.5kg
AST8000-S4-220-C  380V-480V 220KW 425A 680 420 1400 87kg
AST8000-S4-250-C  380V-480V 250KW 500A 680 420 1400 87kg
AST8000-S4-280-C  380V-480V 280KW 560A 680 420 1400 87kg
AST8000-S4-320-C  380V-480V 320KW 630A 680 420 1400 87kg
Model List for cabinet type soft starters
AST7000 integrated bypass soft starter
11 / 14
5.5kW-37kW